
Category Service Sponsor's Name Telephone Contact Email address

PANEL BEATERS Bowra Panel & Paint 08 9446 5466 Peter Coupland peter@bowrapanel.com.au

REPAIRS AND SERVICE A  & S Automotive 08 9446 3046 Steve Murray aandsauto@bigpond.com

BUTCHER Barbaro Butchers 08 9247 4244 Raff Barbaro barbarobutchers@bigpond.com

FISH AND CHIPS 9 Oceans 08 9448 9998 Kypros

ICECREAM Wendys 08 9316 8710 Kishore Dudhia kdudhia@bigpond.net.au

GLENGARRY SHOPPING CENTRE Porter Commercial 08 9470 9700 Michael Haines mhaines@portercommercial.com.au

SUPERMARKET IGA Duncraig 08 9246 4422 Nigel Butler duncraigfresh@adminiga.com.au

LOCAL MEMBER Member for Carine 08 9246 1800 Tony Krsticevic carine@mp.wa.gov.au

LOCAL MEMBER Member for Hillarys 08 9307 8311 Peter Katsambanis peter.katsambanis@mp.wa.gov.au

DENTIST Duncraig Village Dental 08 9246 9911 Andrew Ziepe andrew@dvdental.com.au

HAIRDRESSER - MENS Brads Barber Shop 08 92460537 Brad Anderson bp.anderson@iinet.net.au

FASHION - LADIES K'Sara 08 9448 1344 Kerri Weall ksaraevents@yahoo.com.au

HEARING Connect Hearing 08 97226742 Tracy Allan  tracy.allan@connecthearing.com.au

JEWELLERY Egoli Place of Gold 08 9243 1715 Nicki Whitehorn info@egoliplaceofgold.com.au

OPTOMETRIST Eyes on 08 9246 1112 Gary Scheckter duncraig@eyes-on.com.au

PHYSIOTHERAPY Duncraig Physiotherapy 08 9246 9955 Les Roberts duncraig@movewell.com.au

CARPETS Trevors Carpets 08 9202 4545 Ray Green sales@trevors.com.au

CLOTHES LINES Aussie Clotheslines 0417 993 468 Kevin Robinson info@aussieclotheslines.com.au

ELECTRICIAN John Badman Electrical 0418 321 149 John Badman jbadman@bigpond.net.au

HANDYMAN Craig's Handyman Services 0408 922 174 Craig Grisbrook craig.grisbrook@bigpond.com

LAWNMOWERS Balcatta Mowers 08 9344 7511 Daniel Spink balcattamowers@amnet.net.au

PAINTING P.R Webb 0414 940 314 Spider Webb phillweb@bigpond.net.au 

PEST MANAGEMENT A & O Pest Control 0434 033 321 Darren Ebsworth aopestcontrol@iinet.net.au

REAL ESTATE Spraggon George 08 9447 7000 Linda McDonald sales@spraggongeorge.com.au

AGE CARE AND RETIREMENT Bethanie 131151 Carol Draper info@bethanie.com.au

SCRAP METAL Rondas & Co Pty Ltd 08 9328 5402 Nick Rondas rondasandco@hotmail.com

SECURITY Safeway Security 08 9256 3466 Barry Bradshaw safeways@bigpond.net.au

TREE SERVICES Dickies Trees Services 08 9249 4077 Cameron admin@dickiestrees.com.au

BUILDING/CONSTRUCTION FRC Construction 0417 923 843 Nigel Sabatino

ACCOUNTANCY Dion Smith 08 9448 5595 Dion Smith dionsmith50@hotmail.com

FINANCIAL PLANNING Barnes Wealth 08 9207 4720 Brendon Barnes admin@barneswealth.com.au

INSURANCE BCIB 1300657058 info@domina.com.au

TRAVEL Helloworld - Travel 08 9343 9000 Rod Garnaut rod.alexanderheights@helloworld.com.au

LIMOUSINE HIRE Showtime 08 9258 4200 Justin Hunt info@showtimelimos.com.au

ACCOMMODATION Quality Resort Sorrento 08 9246 8100 Andrew Slomp gm@sorrentobeach.com.au

Sport BOWLS SHOP Aero Bowls World Perth 08 9240 6777 Vanessa Northcote vanessa@aerobowls.com

BETTING AGENCY Glengarry TAB 1300 363 688
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Sorrento Bowling Club "Partners" for your refrigerator
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